Fergus Falls Market report for 1-14-2025

Town

Fat Beef
Pierz
Brandon
Rothsay
Rothsay
Ulen
Brandon
Pierz
Rothsay
Brandon
PR

Lisbon ND
Milnor ND
Osakis
Osakis
Lowry

PP

PR

Lowry

PP

FF

Lowry
Milnor ND
PR

PP

Lowry
Glenwood
Brandon
Osakis
Glenwood
Glenwood
PR

PR

Lisbon ND
PP
Rothsay
EL

PR

Milnor ND
PR
Grandforks ND
PR

PR

Lisbon ND
Brandon
Grandforks ND
PR

PR

Desc.

Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.

1139
1523
1680
1535
1313
1450
1323
1525
1419
1485
1530
1440
1573
1670
1483
1503
1455
1465
1430
1500
1327
1283
1345
1500
1215
1759
1300
1765
1715
1470
1245
1405
1433
1430
1440
1303
1263
1255
1505
1500
1230
1255
1320
1275
1510
1343
1470

price

$219.00
$205.00
$203.50
$203.00
$201.00
$201.00
$201.00
$201.00
$200.50
$200.00
$200.00
$199.00
$198.00
$198.00
$197.50
$197.50
$196.50
$196.00
$196.00
$195.50
$195.50
$195.00
$195.00
$195.00
$194.50
$194.50
$193.00
$193.00
$193.00
$193.00
$193.00
$193.00
$193.00
$193.00
$193.00
$192.50
$192.50
$192.00
$192.00
$191.00
$191.00
$191.00
$191.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00



EL

PR

Glenwood
Grandforks ND
Lisbon ND

Hol. Fats
FF
Fosston
Brandon
Fosston
Brandon
EL

GF ND
Evansville

YCH
Rothsay
PP

PR

Neche ND
Lisbon ND
Neche ND
Henning

Bulls
Rothsay
Rothsay
Leonard ND
Leonard ND

Cows
Milnor ND
Leonard ND
Leonard ND
Milnor ND
Leonard ND
Leonard ND
PP

Sauk Centre
Milnor ND
Rothsay

PP

Ashby

PP

FF
Clitherall
FF

Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.

Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Hfrs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.

Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.

Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull

Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow

1340
1825
1675
1495
1195

1410
1788
1610
1625
1573
1783
1635
1553

1120

945
1275
1655
1345
1510
1225

1580
1745
2100
2535

1785
1615
1495
1780
1880
1700
1425
1675
1715
1395
1485
1635
1485
1395
1870
1410

$190.00
$190.00
$189.00
$188.00
$186.00

$181.00
$180.75
$177.00
$177.00
$175.50
$174.50
$173.00
$165.00

$181.00
$180.00
$180.00
$170.00
$165.00
$153.00
$141.00

$148.00
$146.00
$145.00
$144.00

$144.00
$142.50
$142.50
$142.50
$142.00
$133.00
$131.00
$130.00
$129.00
$128.00
$127.00
$126.00
$124.00
$123.00
$119.00
$119.00



Lisbon ND
Brandon
Brandon
PP

Lisbon ND
PP

Lisbon ND
Brandon
FF
Clitherall
Clitherall
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Lisbon ND
Brandon
Clitherall
Lisbon ND
Brandon

Beef Feeders
Garfield
FF

FF

FF
Hankinson ND
Garfield
Henning
FF
Garfield
Rothsay
Rothsay
Barnesville
FF
Rothsay
Barnesville
Henning
FF

FF
Rothsay
Rothsay
Hawley
Henning
Dalton
Rothsay
Barnesville
Rothsay
Hankinson ND
Rothsay
Henning
Dalton

Beef Cow

Hol.
Hol.

Cow
Cow

Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow

Hol.
Hol.

Cow
Cow

Beef Cow

Hol.
Hol.
Hol.
Hol.
Hol.
Hol.
Hol.
Hol.
Hol.
Hol.

Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow

Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.

1330
1675
1555
1305
1240
1365
1720
1585
1335
1545
1295
1725
1445
1380
1675
1690
1340
1925
1430

215
346
380
445
418
429
516
500
485
490
605
430
404
528
493
665
430
655
400
539
435
484
631
647
421
564
660
640
611
619

$118.00
$118.00
$117.00
$116.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$114.00
$111.00
$110.00
$110.00
$109.00
$108.00
$107.00
$106.50
$106.00
$104.00
$103.00

$95.00

$400.00
$395.00
$372.50
$365.00
$360.00
$360.00
$345.00
$342.50
$342.50
$337.50
$331.00
$330.00
$330.00
$327.00
$322.50
$320.00
$320.00
$318.00
$317.50
$315.00
$315.00
$315.00
$313.00
$312.50
$310.00
$307.50
$302.50
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00



Hawley

Hankinson ND

Barnesville
FF
Rothsay
FF
Rothsay
Hawley
Rothsay
FF

FF

FF
Rothsay
Garfield
FF

FF
Hawley
Dalton
Rothsay
Dalton
Rothsay
FF

Vergas
Vergas
Lisbon ND
Pierz
Vergas
Lisbon ND

Bred Hfrs.
FF

FF

FF
Rothsay
Campbell
Rothsay
Campbell
Rothsay
Rothsay
Campbell
Rutland ND
FF
Belgrade
Belgrade
Rutland ND
Rutland ND

Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.

Bred Hfrs.
Bred Hfrs.
Bred Hfrs.
Bred Hfrs.
Bred Hfrs.
Bred Hfrs.
Bred Hfrs.
Bred Hfrs.
Bred Hfrs.
Bred Hfrs.
Bred Hfrs.
Bred Hfrs.
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Hfrs.
Bred Hfrs.

636
598
506
608
627
676
684
768
739
564
608
719
616
606
780
677
700
842
728
734
773
876
1075
1073
1135
844
1035
1145

1162
1267
1235
1215
1162
1132
1202
1013
1300
1138
1260
1150
1329
1335
1088
1355

January 28th Special feeder sale and bred cows
60 blk. Strs.&Hfrs #6-800
32 Blk. Strs. & Hfrs. #5-700

$297.50
$292.50
$292.50
$290.00
$289.00
$287.50
$283.00
$282.50
$281.00
$277.50
$277.50
$276.00
$275.00
$275.00
$272.50
$270.00
$267.50
$266.00
$261.00
$260.00
$255.00
$249.00
$222.50
$210.00
$208.00
$201.00
$200.00
$190.00

$4,100.00
$4,100.00
$4,100.00
$3,600.00
$3,300.00
$3,250.00
$3,200.00
$3,100.00
$3,100.00
$3,100.00
$2,350.00
$2,300.00
$2,300.00
$2,250.00
$2,250.00
$2,200.00



90 BIk. Strs. # 850

70 BIk. Strs. & Hfrs. # 8-900

140 BIk. Strs. & Hfrs. # 450-700

110 Rd.& BIk. Strs. & Hfrs. #5-700

all cattle are vaccinated and home raised



