Town Desc. average # price

Fat	Beef
-----	------

Fat Beef			
Pierz	Beef Strs.	1139	\$219.00
Brandon	Beef Hfrs.	1523	\$205.00
Rothsay	Beef Strs.	1680	\$203.50
Rothsay	Beef Strs.	1535	\$203.00
Ulen	Beef Strs.	1313	\$201.00
	Beef Hfrs.		•
Brandon		1450	\$201.00
Pierz	Beef Strs.	1323	\$201.00
Rothsay	Beef Hfrs.	1525	\$201.00
Brandon	Beef Hfrs.	1419	\$200.50
PR	Beef Strs.	1485	\$200.00
Lisbon ND	Beef Strs.	1530	\$200.00
Milnor ND	Beef Strs.	1440	\$199.00
Osakis	Beef Hfrs.	1573	\$198.00
Osakis	Beef Strs.	1670	\$198.00
Lowry	Beef Strs.	1483	\$197.50
PP	Beef Hfrs.	1503	\$197.50
PR	Beef Hfrs.	1455	\$196.50
Lowry	Beef Hfrs.	1465	\$196.00
PP 	Beef Strs.	1430	\$196.00
FF	Beef Strs.	1500	\$195.50
Lowry	Beef Strs.	1327	\$195.50
Milnor ND	Beef Strs.	1283	\$195.00
PR	Beef Strs.	1345	\$195.00
PP	Beef Hfrs.	1500	\$195.00
Lowry	Beef Hfrs.	1215	\$194.50
Glenwood	Beef Strs.	1759	\$194.50
Brandon	Beef Hfrs.	1300	\$193.00
Osakis	Beef Strs.	1765	\$193.00
Glenwood	Beef Strs.	1715	\$193.00
Glenwood	Beef Strs.	1470	
			\$193.00
PR	Beef Hfrs.	1245	\$193.00
PR	Beef Strs.	1405	\$193.00
Lisbon ND	Beef Strs.	1433	\$193.00
PP	Beef Strs.	1430	\$193.00
Rothsay	Beef Strs.	1440	\$193.00
EL	Beef Strs.	1303	\$192.50
PR	Beef Hfrs.	1263	\$192.50
Milnor ND	Beef Strs.	1255	\$192.00
PR	Beef Hfrs.	1505	\$192.00
Grandforks ND	Beef Strs.	1500	\$191.00
PR	Beef Hfrs.	1230	\$191.00
PR	Beef Strs.	1255	\$191.00
			•
Lisbon ND	Beef Strs.	1320	\$191.00
Brandon	Beef Strs.	1275	\$190.00
Grandforks ND	Beef Hfrs.	1510	\$190.00
PR	Beef Strs.	1343	\$190.00
PR	Beef Strs.	1470	\$190.00

EL PR Glenwood Grandforks ND Lisbon ND	Beef Strs. Beef Strs. Beef Strs. Beef Strs. Beef Hfrs.	1340 1825 1675 1495 1195	\$190.00 \$190.00 \$189.00 \$188.00 \$186.00
Hol. Fats FF Fosston Brandon Fosston Brandon EL GF ND Evansville	Hol. Strs. Hol. Strs. Hol. Strs. Hol. Hfrs. Hol. Strs. Hol. Strs. Hol. Strs. Hol. Strs. Hol. Strs.	1410 1788 1610 1625 1573 1783 1635 1553	\$181.00 \$180.75 \$177.00 \$177.00 \$175.50 \$174.50 \$173.00 \$165.00
YCH Rothsay PP PR Neche ND Lisbon ND Neche ND Henning	Beef Hfrs.	1120 945 1275 1655 1345 1510 1225	\$181.00 \$180.00 \$180.00 \$170.00 \$165.00 \$153.00 \$141.00
Bulls Rothsay Rothsay Leonard ND Leonard ND	Beef Bull Beef Bull Beef Bull Beef Bull	1580 1745 2100 2535	\$148.00 \$146.00 \$145.00 \$144.00
Milnor ND Leonard ND Leonard ND Milnor ND Leonard ND Leonard ND PP Sauk Centre Milnor ND Rothsay PP Ashby PP FF Clitherall FF	Beef Cow	1785 1615 1495 1780 1880 1700 1425 1675 1715 1395 1485 1635 1485 1395 1870 1410	\$144.00 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$133.00 \$131.00 \$139.00 \$129.00 \$128.00 \$127.00 \$124.00 \$123.00 \$119.00 \$119.00

Lisbon ND	Beef Cow	1330	\$118.00
Brandon	Hol. Cow	1675	\$118.00
Brandon	Hol. Cow	1555	\$117.00
PP	Beef Cow	1305	\$116.00
Lisbon ND	Beef Cow	1240	\$115.00
PP	Beef Cow	1365	\$115.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1720	\$115.00
Brandon	Hol. Cow	1585	\$114.00
FF	Beef Cow	1335	\$111.00
Clitherall	Hol. Cow	1545	\$110.00
Clitherall	Hol. Cow	1295	\$110.00
Brandon	Hol. Cow	1725	\$109.00
Brandon	Hol. Cow	1445	\$108.00
Brandon	Hol. Cow	1380	\$107.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1675	\$106.50
Brandon	Hol. Cow	1690	\$106.00
Clitherall	Hol. Cow	1340	\$104.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1925	\$103.00
Brandon	Hol. Cow	1430	\$95.00
2.0			400.00
Beef Feeders			
Garfield	Beef Hfrs.	215	\$400.00
FF	Beef Strs.	346	\$395.00
FF	Beef Strs.	380	\$372.50
FF	Beef Strs.	445	\$365.00
Hankinson ND	Beef Strs.	418	\$360.00
Garfield	Beef Strs.	429	\$360.00
Henning	Beef Strs.	516	\$345.00
FF	Beef Strs.	500	\$342.50
Garfield	Beef Strs.	485	\$342.50
Rothsay	Beef Strs.	490	\$337.50
Rothsay	Beef Strs.	605	\$331.00
Barnesville	Beef Strs.	430	\$330.00
FF	Beef Hfrs.	404	\$330.00
Rothsay	Beef Hfrs.	528	\$327.00
Barnesville	Beef Strs.	493	\$322.50
Henning	Beef Strs.	665	\$320.00
FF	Beef Hfrs.	430	\$320.00
FF	Beef Strs.	655	\$318.00
Rothsay	Beef Hfrs.	400	\$317.50
Rothsay	Beef Strs.	539	\$315.00
Hawley	Beef Hfrs.	435	\$315.00
Henning	Beef Hfrs.	484	\$315.00
Dalton	Beef Strs.	631	\$313.00
Rothsay	Beef Strs.	647	\$312.50
Barnesville	Beef Hfrs.	421	\$310.00
Rothsay	Beef Hfrs.	564	\$307.50
Hankingan ND	Poof Stro	660	¢202.50

Hankinson ND

Rothsay

Henning

Dalton

Beef Strs.

Beef Strs.

Beef Hfrs.

Beef Hfrs.

\$302.50

\$300.00

\$300.00

\$300.00

660

640

611

619

Hawley	Beef Hfrs.		636	\$297.50
Hankinson ND	Beef Hfrs.		598	\$292.50
Barnesville	Beef Hfrs.		506	\$292.50
FF	Beef Strs.		608	\$290.00
Rothsay	Beef Hfrs.		627	\$289.00
FF	Beef Strs.		676	\$287.50
Rothsay	Beef Strs.		684	\$283.00
Hawley	Beef Strs.		768	\$282.50
Rothsay	Beef Strs.		739	\$281.00
FF	Beef Hfrs.		564	
				\$277.50
FF	Beef Hfrs.		608	\$277.50
FF	Beef Strs.		719	\$276.00
Rothsay	Beef Hfrs.		616	\$275.00
Garfield	Beef Strs.		606	\$275.00
FF	Beef Strs.		780	\$272.50
FF	Beef Hfrs.		677	\$270.00
Hawley	Beef Hfrs.		700	\$267.50
Dalton	Beef Strs.		842	\$266.00
Rothsay	Beef Hfrs.		728	\$261.00
Dalton	Beef Hfrs.		734	\$260.00
Rothsay	Beef Strs.		773	\$255.00
FF	Beef Strs.		876	\$249.00
Vergas	Beef Strs.	1	075	\$222.50
Vergas	Beef Strs.		073	\$210.00
Lisbon ND	Beef Strs.		135	\$208.00
	Beef Strs.	!		
Pierz			844	\$201.00
Vergas	Beef Strs.		035	\$200.00
Lisbon ND	Beef Hfrs.	1	145	\$190.00
Bred Hfrs.				
FF	Bred Hfrs.	1	162	\$4,100.00
FF	Bred Hfrs.	1	267	\$4,100.00
FF	Bred Hfrs.	1	235	\$4,100.00
Rothsay	Bred Hfrs.	1	215	\$3,600.00
Campbell	Bred Hfrs.	1	162	\$3,300.00
Rothsay	Bred Hfrs.		132	\$3,250.00
Campbell	Bred Hfrs.		202	\$3,200.00
Rothsay	Bred Hfrs.		013	\$3,100.00
Rothsay	Bred Hfrs.		300	\$3,100.00
Campbell	Bred Hfrs.		138	\$3,100.00
Rutland ND	Bred Hfrs.			
FF			260 150	\$2,350.00
	Bred Hrs.		150	\$2,300.00
Belgrade	Bred Cow		329	\$2,300.00
Belgrade	Bred Cow		335	\$2,250.00
Rutland ND	Bred Hfrs.		880	\$2,250.00
Rutland ND	Bred Hfrs.	1	355	\$2,200.00

## January 28th Special feeder sale and bred cows 60 blk. Strs.&Hfrs #6-800

32 Blk. Strs. & Hfrs. #5-700

90 Blk. Strs. # 850 70 Blk. Strs. & Hfrs. # 8-900 140 Blk. Strs. & Hfrs. # 450-700 110 Rd.& Blk. Strs. & Hfrs. #5-700

all cattle are vaccinated and home raised